8:00 AM

8:05 AM

8:15 AM

8:20 AM

8:30 AM

8:50 AM

9:15 AM

9:25 AM

AGENDA
Economic Development Advisory Committee
(EDAC)
May 13, 2020
Join Microsoft Teams Meeting
+1 872-215-6022
Conference ID: 664 170 257#

Call to Order

Public Comment

EDAC Chair’s Remarks

Approval of Cook County’s Revised Citizen
Participation Plan

Recommended action regarding:

e 519 West Algonquin Road, Arlington
Heights, IL, Class 7C application

e Silver Palatine LLC, 4140 W.
Northwest Highway, Palatine, IL,
Class 7C application

Organizational Responses to COVID

Bureau Update

Wrap up and Adjournment

For more Info:

Barbara Maloof, Public Information Officer
Cook County Bureau of Economic
Development

Phone: 773-405-7610

Email: barbara.maloof@cookcountyil.gov
Website:
www.cookcountyil.gov/economicdevelopment

Howard Males, Chair, EDAC

Howard Males, Chair, EDAC

Andy Geer and Sharon Legenza,
Co-Chairs of Planning and
Development Committee

Dominic Tocci, Deputy Director,
DPD

Pam McDonough and Will Towns,
Co-Chairs, Financial Tools and
Incentives

Sheryl Caldwell, DPD and Art
Williams, DPD

EDAC Members

Xochitl Flores, Bureau Chief, BoED

Howard Males, Chair, EDAC


https://teams.microsoft.com/l/meetup-join/19%3ameeting_ZWI3MTNkNmYtZGYyNS00N2IzLWE3NmQtNzVjOTM4ZmQ4YTI2%40thread.v2/0?context=%7b%22Tid%22%3a%228b4d55ae-6db4-4e05-a85c-59d6a256cd6e%22%2c%22Oid%22%3a%224e67e4d6-f7ce-4915-85c7-cb7384dddd45%22%7d
tel:+1%20872-215-6022,,664170257# 
http://www.cookcountyil.gov/economicdevelopment

