

AGENDA Economic Development Advisory Committee (EDAC) May 13, 2020

Join Microsoft Teams Meeting +1 872-215-6022 For more Info:

Barbara Maloof, Public Information Officer Cook County Bureau of Economic

Development

Phone: 773-405-7610

Email: barbara.maloof@cookcountyil.gov

ILINOIS	+1 872-215-6022 Conference ID: 664 170 257#	Email: barbara.maloof@cookcountyil.gov Website: www.cookcountyil.gov/economicdevelopment
8:00 AM	Call to Order	Howard Males, Chair, EDAC
8:05 AM	Public Comment	
8:15 AM	EDAC Chair's Remarks	Howard Males, Chair, EDAC
8:20 AM	Approval of Cook County's Revised Citizen Participation Plan	Andy Geer and Sharon Legenza, Co-Chairs of Planning and Development Committee Dominic Tocci, Deputy Director, DPD
8:30 AM	 Recommended action regarding: 519 West Algonquin Road, Arlington Heights, IL, Class 7C application Silver Palatine LLC, 4140 W. Northwest Highway, Palatine, IL, Class 7C application 	Pam McDonough and Will Towns, Co-Chairs, Financial Tools and Incentives Sheryl Caldwell, DPD and Art Williams, DPD
8:50 AM	Organizational Responses to COVID	EDAC Members
9:15 AM	Bureau Update	Xochitl Flores, Bureau Chief, BoED
9:25 AM	Wrap up and Adjournment	Howard Males, Chair, EDAC